
DRINKS MENU



Full allergen and calorie information is available,
just ask our team or scan the QR code.



GREAT NORTHERN PALE ALE 4.3% ABV� £6.75
 
STELLA ARTOIS 4.6% ABV� £7
MAHOU 5.1% ABV� £7.5
CAMDEN HELLS 4.6% ABV� £7.65
PERONI 4.7% ABV� £7.65
ASAHI SUPER DRY 4.6% ABV� £7.95
GUINNESS 4.1% ABV� £7.65
KOPPARBERG CRISP APPLE 4% ABV� £6.75

STELLA ALCOHOL FREE 330ml 0% ABV� £5.25

GUINNESS ZERO 568ml 0% ABV� £6.95

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS 0% 500ml 0% ABV� £5.95

beer & cider

ON DRAUGHT

BOTTLES + CANS

NON-ALCOHOLIC

PINT

BUDWEISER 330ml 4.8% ABV� £6.25
CORONA 330ml 4.5% ABV� £6.25
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 500ml 4% ABV� £6.95

BLOOD ORANGE 330ml 4% ABV� £7.15

PEACH 330ml 4% ABV� £7.15

LEMON 330ml 4% ABV� £7.15



MIMOSA� £11.95 
Prosecco and orange juice 

APEROL SPRITZ� £12.45 
Aperol and Prosecco topped with soda and an orange slice

BLOODY MARY� £12.45 
Smirnoff vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire and Tabasco sauce

CLASSIC MOJITO� £11 .95 
Captain Morgan white rum, soda, fresh mint, lime juice and sugar syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI � £12.45
Smirnoff vodka with Tia Maria coffee liqueur, espresso shot and sugar syrup

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI � £11 .95
Smirnoff vanilla vodka with passion fruit syrup, Passoa, served with a shot of Prosecco

NEGRONI� £11 .95 
Tanqueray gin, Rosso vermouth and Campari

OLD FASHIONED� £12.95 
Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura Bitters and sugar syrup

COCKTAILS

SPARKLING

SPIRIT-FORWARD 

SPICY MARGARITA� £11 .95
TOMMY’S MARGARITA� £11 .95 
GRAPEFRUIT MARGARITA� £11 .95
GRAPEFRUIT PALOMA� £11.95

GREAT NORTHERN SPRITZ 117kcal� £7.95
Raspberries and lime, cranberry juice and lemonade

MOJITO 78kcal� £7.95
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 0.0%, soda, fresh mint, lime juice and sugar syrup

PASSION SPRITZ 9kcal� £7.95
Passionfruit syrup, lime and soda water

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS



SAUVIGNON BLANC 

MERLOT

PALE ROSÉ

wine

500ml

£17

£17

£17

250ml

£9

£9

£9

175ml

£7

£7

£7

1 ltr

£32

£32

£32

All wines available as 125ml measures

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

RED WINES

WHITE WINES

ROSÉ WINES

125ml

£8.95

£19.5

EXTRA DRY PROSECCO Le Altane, Italy

BRUT RESERVE NV CHAMPAGNE Taittinger, France

btl

£35

£95

£29

£29

£29

£35

£35

£45

£45

£45

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£10.5

£10.5

£12.5

£12.5

£12.5

btl175ml 250ml

btl175ml 250ml

btl175ml 250ml

£10.5

£10.5

£10.5

£12.5

£12.5

£14.5

£14.5

£14.5

MONTEPULCIANO D’Abruzzo Parini, Italy

PINOT GRIGIO Marchesi Ervani, Italy

ZINFANDEL ROSATO Vita, Italy

PINOT NOIR Luis Felipe Edwards Reserva, Chile

CHARDONNAY Granfort, France

PROVENCE ROSÉ Estandon Reflet, France

SHIRAZ St Hallett Faith, Australia

SAUVIGNON BLANC Vidal, New Zealand



TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 43% ABV� £5.25
AVIATION GIN 42% ABV� £5.75
HENDRICKS 41.4% ABV� £5.95
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 41.3% ABV� £5.95
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER 43% ABV� £5.95

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE 37.5% ABV� £5.75
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 40% ABV� £5.75
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35% ABV� £5.95

SMIRNOFF (RED) 37.5% ABV� £5.25
KETEL ONE 40% ABV� £5.75

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA 38% ABV� £5.95

SPIRITS 

GIN

RUM

VODK A

TEQUILA

All spirits also available as 50ml measures

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml



JAMESON 40% ABV� £5.25
BULLEIT BOURBON 45% ABV� £5.75

MARTELL VS 40% ABV� £5.75

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM (50ml) 17% ABV� £5.45
COINTREAU 40% ABV� £4.95
TIA MARIA 20% ABV� £4.95
DISARONNO AMARETTO 28% ABV� £4.95
CAMPARI  (50ml) 25% ABV� £4.95

SPIRITS 

WHISKEY

COGNAC

LIQUEURS

25ml

25ml

25ml

All spirits also available as 50ml measures

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 40% ABV� £5.95
THE SINGLETON 12yo 40% ABV� £7.75

LAGAVULIN 16yo 40% ABV� £12.75

SCOTCH WHISKY 25ml



COCA-COLA 127kcal� £4
DIET COKE 1kcal� £3.75
COCA-COLA ZERO 1kcal� £3.75
LEMONADE 56kcal� £3.75
FANTA ORANGE 330ml 63kcal� £4

SPARKLING RASPBERRY LEMONADE 275ml 50kcal� £4.95
SICILIAN LEMONADE 275ml 50kcal� £4.95
INDIAN TONIC 200ml 42kcal� £3.75
REFRESHINGLY LIGHT TONIC 200ml 30kcal� £3.75
REFRESHINGLY LIGHT MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 200ml 34kcal� £3.75
REFRESHINGLY LIGHT ELDERFLOWER TONIC 200ml 36kcal� £3.75

SOFTS & MIXERS

HARROGATE SPRING STILL 330ml 0kcal� £2.95
HARROGATE SPRING SPARKLING 330ml 0kcal� £2.95

APPLE BLOSSOM mindful blend 250ml 30kcal� £4.5

SICILIAN LEMON mindful blend 250ml 30kcal� £4.5

RASPBERRY ORANGE BLOSSOM cbd infused 250ml 25kcal� £4.5

ELDERFLOWER MINT cbd infused 250ml 19kcal� £4.5



SMOOTHIES & JUICES

GREEN MACHINE 152kcal� £7.25 
Kale, spinach, mango & apple juice

BERRY BURST 148kcal� £7.25 
Blackberries, raspberries, strawberries & apple juice

MELLOW YELLOW 172kcal� £7.25 
Passion fruit, pineapple, mango & apple juice

frobishers 
Natural fruit juice using the finest fruits, picked and pressed at their best.

orange 250ml 90kcal� £4.5
apple 250ml 105kcal� £4.5
cranberry 250ml 102kcal� £4.5

ORANGE JUICE    
small /  large From 113kcal� £3.75 /£5.25

APPLE JUICE   
small /  large From 121kcal� £3.75 /£5.25

CRANBERRY JUICE   
small /  large From 168kcal� £3.75 /£5.25

PINEAPPLE JUICE   
small /  large From 130kcal� £3.75 /£5.25

TOMATO JUICE   
small /  large From 45kcal� £3.75 /£5.25

SMOOTHIES

JUICES



hot drinks

COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE & TEA

ESPRESSO  5kcal� £3 

DOUBLE ESPRESSO  9kcal� £4

MACCHIATO  16kcal� £4

AMERICANO  9kcal� £3.5

CAPPUCCINO  119kcal� £4

LATTE 119kcal� £4

FLAT WHITE 79kcal� £4

alternative milk From 30kcal� £0.5
extra shot of espresso 5kcal� £1

VANILLA ICED LATTE 293kcal� £5.5

CARAMEL ICED LATTE 289kcal� £5.5

HOT CHOCOLATE 192kcal� £5

MOCHA	 147kcal� £5.5

TRADITIONAL TEA� £3.5

HERBAL TEA� £4

earl grey
green
peppermint
fruit tea






